
Staff Timeline  
2023 – 2024 

REVISED 1/22/24 

         

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

Marking Period & 

Cycle Dates 

1st 9/6/23 – 11/8/23 

2nd 11/13/23 1/30/24 

3rd 1/31/24 – 4/5/24 

4th 4/8/24 – 6/18/24 

Progress Reports 
Submitted by Staff  

(By 12:00 PM) 
Open on Parent Access 

Friday 10/6/23 Tuesday 10/10/23 

Thursday 12/14/23 Monday 12/18/23 

Tuesday 2/27/24 Thursday 2/29/24 

Friday 5/10/24 Tuesday 5/14/24 

Report Cards 

Submitted by Staff  

(By 9:00 AM) 
Open on Parent Access 

Thursday 11/16/23 Monday 11/20/23 

Monday 2/5/24 Wednesday 2/7/24 

Friday 4/12/24 Monday 4/15/24 

Wednesday 6/19/24 Wednesday 6/26/24 


